AM1563 AM1563 LB552 LB552 KLM-01/14/2010 KLM-01/14/2010

AMENDMENTS TO LB 552

Introduced by White, 8.

- 1 1. On page 3, line 16; and page 5, line 1, strike
- 2 "thirty" and insert "forty-five".
- 3 2. On page 5, line 24, strike "2009" and insert "2010".
- 4 3. On page 9, line 1, strike "2009" and insert "2010".